 238 EE8915
EE8915 measures reliably CO2 concentration in harsh environment
and complies with the relevant railway standards.
Outstanding Accuracy
A multiple point CO2 and temperature (T) adjustment procedure
leads to excellent CO2 measurement accuracy over the entire
T working range -40…+60 °C (-40…+140 °F).
Long Term Stability

 西安华拓测控技术有限公司   电话：029-89391226   传真：029-89391226   www.htck17.com
 240 EE8915
Ordering Guide
EE8915-
H
ar
dw
ar
e
co
nf
ig
ur
at
io
n
Model
Wall mount T1
Duct mount T2
Duct mount with 90° rotated probe T27
CO2 measuring range
0...2000 ppm HV1
0...5000 ppm HV2
0...10000 ppm HV3
Connection
M12 plug E4
Cable E8
Probe length
50 mm (1.97") L50
200 mm (7.87") L200
Cable length (only for cable version E8)
0.5 m (1.64 ft) KL50
2 m (6.56 ft) KL200
SW
-
Se
tu
p
Output1)
Output 1: 0 - 10 V, Output 2: 4 - 20 mA GA7
Output 1: 0 - 5 V, Output 2: 0 - 20 mA GA11
1) EE8915 features simultaneously a voltage and a current output
85 (3.35)
98 (3.86)
48
 (1

Output: Output 1: 0 - 10 V
 Output 2: 4 - 20 mA
Order Example
Accessories
Plastic mounting flange Ø12mm (0.47")   HA010202
M12 cable connector for self assembly, 5 pin   HA010708
Connection cable, 5 pin M12 socket - flying leads 1.5 m (3.3 ft) HA010819
   5 m (16.4 ft)  HA010820
   10 m (32.8 ft) HA010821
Protection cap for M12 female connector   HA010781
Protection cap for M12 male connector   HA010782
 西安华拓测控技术有限公司   电话：029-89391226   传真：029-89391226   www.htck17.com